Tax Incentives for Companies Certified by the Nairobi International Financial Centre (NIFC) 

The Bill proposes to exempt dividends paid by a company certified by the Nairobi International Financial Centre (NIFC) Authority 

where the company reinvests at least two hundred and fifty million shillings (KES 250,000,000) in that year of income.  

The Bill further proposes a tiered reduction in the standard corporation income tax rate for NIFC-certified companies meeting stringent 

investment and operational benchmarks. A preferential rate of fifteen percent (15%) will be applicable for the initial ten (10) years of